Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour
of(NAMES)

ANTHONY
CEDLY
SIMAO

BRAGANZA|

JOHN
RODOLFO
FERNANDES

LUIS
MINGUEL
BARRETO|

SEBASTIAQ
WILLY
VINCENTE
SILVEIRA

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Rosary
High School
(South Wing),
Belloy, Nuvem

‘ 107 ‘

41

’ 166 ‘ 82

396

399

2- Holy
Rosary
Convent High
School (North
Wing), Belloy,
Nuvem

2 |

58

e |

66

557

563

3- Govt.
Primary
School,

Pateapur

‘ 166 ‘

54|

‘ 74

393

14

407

4- Govt.
Primary
School,
Kirbhat

‘ 148 ‘

o |

234

|

540

545

5- Holy
Rosary
Convent High
School (South
Wing), Belloy,
Nuvem

‘ 104 ‘

2 |

148

e

307

309

6- Mae Dos

Pobres High

School (East
Wing),
Povacao

s

33 ‘

204

|

558

563

7- Integrated
Child
Development
Services,
Povacao

‘ 110 ‘

58 ’

169

389

394

8- Mae Dos
Pobres
Primary
School,
Povocao,
Nuvem

216 ‘

|

197

564

11

575

9- Govt.
Primary
School,
Guirim,
Nuvem

‘ 183 ‘

w2 |

192

520

10

530




10

10- Mae Dos

Pobres High

School (West
Wing),
Povocao

66

32

357

365

11

11- Mae Dos
Pobres
Primary

School (Room

III), Povocao

53

11

271

271

12

12- Village
Panchayat
Office,New
Building
Povacao,Verna

‘ 191

N

110

208

538

11

549

13

13- Govt.
Primary
School (South
Wing),
Povacao,
Verna

‘ 233

79

64

402

408

14

14- Village
Panchayat
Verna Old
Building,

Cumborda

‘ 203

| s

142

78

477

11

488

15

15- Marina
English High
School (West

Wing)

‘ 256

|

141

100

532

536

16

16- Marina
English High
School (East

Wing)

‘ 238

N

123

89

479

481

17

17- Fr. Agnel
Primary
School, New
Building
(North Wing),
Verna

‘ 168

| s

284

92

559

561

18

18- Fr. Agnel
Primary
School, New
Building
(South Wing),
Verna

‘ 91

58

23

181

184

19

19-
Communidade
House of
Nagoa, Senior
Citizen &
Welfare

‘ 164

‘ 207 ‘

116

116

603

13

616




Centre (Under
Village
Panchayat
Nagoa)

20

20- Village
Panchayat Gr.
Floor Nagoa,
(Room No.1)

138

49

65

129

381

384

21

21- Village
Panchayat
Library Office,
Nagoa

106

60

177

103

446

449

Total number of
Votes recorded
at Polling Station

3449

1318

3009

1674

9450

127

9577

Number of Votes

recorded on
Postal Ballot

paper

22

10

22

58

58

Total Votes

Polled

3471

1328

3031

1678

9508

127

9635




