

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)				Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		ANTHONY CEDLY SIMAO BRAGANZA	JOHN RODOLFO FERNANDES	LUIS MINGUEL BARRETO	SEBASTIAO WILLY VINCENTE SILVEIRA				
1	1- Rosary High School (South Wing), Belloy, Nuvem	107	41	166	82	396	3	399	0
2	2- Holy Rosary Convent High School (North Wing), Belloy, Nuvem	247	58	186	66	557	6	563	0
3	3- Govt. Primary School, Pateapur	166	54	99	74	393	14	407	0
4	4- Govt. Primary School, Kirbhat	148	97	234	61	540	5	545	0
5	5- Holy Rosary Convent High School (South Wing), Belloy, Nuvem	104	12	148	43	307	2	309	0
6	6- Mae Dos Pobres High School (East Wing), Povacao	248	33	204	73	558	5	563	0
7	7- Integrated Child Development Services, Povacao	110	58	169	52	389	5	394	0
8	8- Mae Dos Pobres Primary School, Povacao, Nuvem	216	36	197	115	564	11	575	0
9	9- Govt. Primary School, Guirim, Nuvem	183	82	192	63	520	10	530	0

10	10- Mae Dos Pobres High School (West Wing), Povacao	97	162	66	32	357	8	365	0
11	11- Mae Dos Pobres Primary School (Room III), Povacao	35	172	53	11	271	0	271	0
12	12- Village Panchayat Office, New Building Povacao, Verna	191	29	110	208	538	11	549	0
13	13- Govt. Primary School (South Wing), Povacao, Verna	233	26	79	64	402	6	408	0
14	14- Village Panchayat Verna Old Building, Cumborda	203	54	142	78	477	11	488	0
15	15- Marina English High School (West Wing)	256	35	141	100	532	4	536	0
16	16- Marina English High School (East Wing)	238	29	123	89	479	2	481	0
17	17- Fr. Agnel Primary School, New Building (North Wing), Verna	168	15	284	92	559	2	561	0
18	18- Fr. Agnel Primary School, New Building (South Wing), Verna	91	9	58	23	181	3	184	0
19	19- Communidade House of Nagoa, Senior Citizen & Welfare	164	207	116	116	603	13	616	0

	Centre (Under Village Panchayat Nagoa)								
20	20- Village Panchayat Gr. Floor Nagoa, (Room No.1)	138	49	65	129	381	3	384	0
21	21- Village Panchayat Library Office, Nagoa	106	60	177	103	446	3	449	0
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		3449	1318	3009	1674	9450	127	9577	0
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		22	10	22	4	58	0	58	0
Total Votes Polled		3471	1328	3031	1678	9508	127	9635	0